506854923 09/06/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6901744

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIC	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY	' DATA					
		Name			Execution Date	
GANG XU					07/22/2021	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA					
Name:	GUAN	GZHOU JING	GHUA PRECISION OF	PTICS CO.	, LTD.	
Street Address:		NO. 12, KANGDA RD., DONG CHENG ZONE, YUNPU INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT, HUANGPU				
City:	GUAN	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG				
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA				
Postal Code:	510530	510530				
Application Number	:	29805273				
Property Typ			Number			
CORRESPONDENCI	E DATA					
Fax Number:						
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil</i>					essful, it will be sent US Mail.	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil</i> <i>using a fax number,</i>			Insuccessful, it will b			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone:	if provided	d; if that is u (972) 370-79	Insuccessful, it will b			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil</i> <i>using a fax number,</i>	if provided	d; if that is u (972) 370-79	insuccessful, it will k 997			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	if provided	d; if that is u (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD.	insuccessful, it will k 997	be sent via		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	if provided e:	d; if that is u (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD.	I nsuccessful, it will k 997 @barron-young.com IITE PARKWAY, SUIT	be sent via		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	if provided ne:	<i>d; if that is u</i> (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD. 5700 GRAN PLANO, TE2	I nsuccessful, it will k 997 @barron-young.com IITE PARKWAY, SUIT	be sent via		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	if provided e: NUMBER:	<i>I; if that is u</i> (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD. 5700 GRAN PLANO, TE2 SCH-2	I nsuccessful, it will k 997 @barron-young.com IITE PARKWAY, SUIT XAS 75024	be sent via		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	if provided e: NUMBER:	<i>I; if that is u</i> (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD. 5700 GRAN PLANO, TE2 SCH-2 CHAR	I nsuccessful, it will k 997 @barron-young.com IITE PARKWAY, SUIT XAS 75024 21053-USDS	be sent via		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	if provided e: NUMBER:	<i>I; if that is u</i> (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD. 5700 GRAN PLANO, TE2 SCH-2 CHAR	Insuccessful, it will k 997 @barron-young.com ITE PARKWAY, SUIT XAS 75024 21053-USDS RLES HO les Ho/	be sent via		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE BIGNATURE:	if provided e: NUMBER:	<i>I; if that is u</i> (972) 370-79 charles_ho@ BYIP LTD. 5700 GRAN PLANO, TE2 SCH-2 CHAR /Charl	Insuccessful, it will k 997 @barron-young.com ITE PARKWAY, SUIT XAS 75024 21053-USDS RLES HO les Ho/	be sent via		

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent Ap	olication	Docket Numb	er: <u>SCH-21053-US</u> I	DS
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the follow	ing named in	/entors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Gang X	ų				
made an invent	ion entitled:	Laser Rangefind	er			
for which an app (Select one of the	olication for following):	Letters Patent of I	the United Sta	tes:	******	
		urrently herewith				
		S. Patent and Tre		e on		
as U.	S. Patent A	Oplication Serial N	. 	CISION OPTICS		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	fress and		Rd., Dong Cl	ieng Zone, Yunp	u Industrial District	, Huangpu,
		China		······		
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	aulring our s	entire right, title a	nd interest in i	and to said inventi	on and the Letters P	atent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	10), and for Assignor, in assigns, th it for said ir riority bases	other good and va tending to be lega a full and exclusive evention, including a thereon, and all i	Iluable consid Ily bound, her a right, title an all divisions, (Letters Patent	eration, the receip eby sells, assigns d interest in and to continuations, and	nor of a sum corresp t of which is hereby and transfers to Ass said invention, all a continuations-in-par s, to be obtained the ato.	ignee, its ipplications t thereof all
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa I into which	mants that no ass would conflict with	ignment, sale 1 this Assignn	agreement or end	umbrance has beer	or will be
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to executive thereto, thereto, to executive thereto, to executiv	tative there ting to the r rie all instru	of, to supply all inf naking and practic ments proper to p	ormation and to of said inve atent the inve	evidence of which ntion, to testify in a ntion in the United	e or its successors the Assignor has kr any legal proceeding States of America a to carry out the inten	owledge or relating
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	s executed on	the day indicated	below.	
	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature		Date
SIGNATURE	G	ang Xu	x S	7	• * •	1

3	Typed of Printed Name	Signature	Dale
ATURE	Gang Xu	× iften	× July 22.2021
	Chunjie Jiang	×江纯洁	
	* Witness to Assignor	* Witness to Assignor	

{SCH-21053-USDS/01381087v1}

RECORDED: 09/06/2021